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Vacancy List

Post : Worker District : Chitradurga

5l No

1

10
i
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2

22

24
25

26

1CDS Project
Bharamasagar
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Hiriyuru
Hiriyuru
Hirtyuru
Hiriyuru
Hirtyuru
Hiriyuru
Hiriyuru
Haolalkere
Holakere
Hﬂlalcere
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga

Hosadurga

e dFend L

Grama Panchayath/ Ward
BELAGATTA

CHALLAKERE NAGARASABE, WARD NO-19
CHALLAKERE NAGARASABE, WARD NO-24, 26
CHALLAKERE NAGARASABE, WARD NO-30
CHANNAMMANAGATHI HALLY
NAYAKANAHATTI MUNICIPAL WARD NO-6
RENUKAPURA

SANIKERE

SIDDESHWARANADURGA

THALLIKU

ABBINAHOLE

BABBUR

GANNAYAKANAHALLT

KANAJANAHALLL

KR HALLT

YALLADAKERE

YALLADAKERE

GUNDERT

VlSi'l\ﬂ.n'ANAﬂiAi‘;lAHALU
WSHWAMWM

ATTIMAGGE

BELAGURU

DODDAGATTA

G NKERE

KANGUVALLT

5 NERALAKERE

20

Centre Name
DODDAHATTT
GANDHINAGARA-B
INJAIAHNAHATTI-B
VALMIKINAGARA

PURLEHALLY-A

NAYAKANAHATTI GOVT HOSPITAL MUMBAGA
(FRONT)

RENUKAPURA-A
HOTTEIJANA KAPILE
P GOWRIPURA-A

KURTEOMMATAHANAHATTY

CHILLAHALLT AMBEDKAR NAGARA {MINI
ANGANWADI CENTER)

BABBUR FARM (MINI ANGANWADI CENTER)
DIBDARAHATTI

KANAJANAHALLT UPPARAHALLT

D.MANIUNATHA NAGARA (MINI ANGANWADI
CENTER)

CHITRADEVARAHATTI

ULUVINAL GATE (MINI ANGANWADI CENTER)
GLINDERI-B

BOMMANAKATTE-A

WDMMNl HENAHALLL .

POOJARAHATTI

GANDHINAGARA {BEL.GURU)

NAVILKALBHOVIHATTI
SIDDAPURA
BAGHASHETTIHALLL

GARIMBEELU

Reserved for
ST

Others

ST

Others

Others

Others

Oth.ets

Others

Others

Others

Others
Others
sC

Others
5T
Others
5C
SC

Others

Others



Vacancy List

Post : Helper

5l Mo

1

10

pE

12

13

14

15

16

17

1B

18

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

ICDS Project
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Bharamasagar
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Lhiraaurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Lhicradurga
Chitradurga
Chitradurga
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challakere
Challekere
Challakere
Chaliekere
Challakere
Chaliakere
Challekere
Challakere
Chaliakere

Challakere
Chaliekere

District : Chitradurga

Grama Panchayath/ Ward
AINALLE

BELAGATTA

BELAGATTA
BHEEMASAMUDRA
CHIKKAGONDANAHALLT
HIREGUNTANURU
HIREGUNTANURU IE
HULLURU

KUNABEVU

MADANAYAKANAHALLL

MUDDAPURA

ANNEHAL

ANNEHAL

LS. NALLY
HALEDYAMAVWWANAHALLY
M.K.mm . - s
MADANAYAKANAHALLY
SIDDAPURA

SIDDAPURA

WARD NO -11, 12

WARD NO -14

WARD NO -16

WARD NU =1/

WARDIN{.) =19

WARD NO -33

BELEGERE
GOWRASAMUDRA

JAJURU

KALUVEHALLY
MEERASABHIHALLY
NAGARASABE WARD NO.8
NANIVALLA
NAYAKANAHATTI MUNICIPAL
NAYAKANAHATTI MUNICIPAL WARD NO-6
OBALAPURA

P MAHADEVAPURA
PAGADALABANDE
SIDDESHWARANADURGA

TNKOTE
TALUKU

Centre Name
K.BALLEKATTE
BELAGATTA 5.T. COLONI
KOTEHATTL
NELLIKATTE-A
CHIKKAGONDANAHALLI-A
HALIYURU-B
HUNASEKATTE
BENAKANAHALLT
KUNABEVU-A
RINMAéAﬂ'A
SIDDAVVANADURGA
KAKKERU
MAHADEVANAKATTE
KASAVAINAFALLY-A
HOSMALIGE
M.K.HATTI-B
MADANAYAKANAHALLY -A
JALIKATTE GOLLARAHATTI
KALLIHATTIL
CHELUGUDDA -D
MANDAKKI BHATTI -B
DAVANGERE TOLGATE
KAVALLGAKAHAT (1 -A
MARUTHI NAGARA-A
BEHIND D.I.C.
HULIKUNTE-C
GOWRASAMUDRA-B
JAJURU-B .
KYATHAGOMNDANAHALLY-A
KARIKERE-B
RAHIMNAGAR..A

BANGARUDEVARAHATTI

NAYAKANAHATTT KAVALU BASAVESHWARA
NAGARA

NAYAKANAHATTE GOVT HOSPITAL MUMBAGA
{FRONT)

OBALAPURA-A

P MAHADEVAPURA-B
KORLAKUNTE-B
SIDDESHWARANADURGA-A

GOSIKERE-A
TALUKU TANDA

Reserved for
Others

=14

ST

Others

Others

Others
Othets
Others
ST
5C
Cthers
uthers
ST
5C
Others

QOthers

Others
Others
Qthers

utners

Others
Others
ST
1)
Others
Others
Others
5T
ST

Others

Others
Others
Others

Others



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

64

65

bb

Hirtyuru
Hirtyuru
Hiriyury
Hiryuru
Hiriyuru
Hirlyury
Hirtyuru
Hiriyuru
Holakere
Hﬂlakf,;r&
Holakere
Holalkere
Holalkere
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosaduroa
tosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Hosadurga
Molakabmuru

MORKatUry

e 54w AL

1.G. HALI

KARIYALA

MDKOTZ

MASKAL

METIKURKE

NAGARASABHE WARD NO-16
SURAGONDANAHALLT
YARABALLT

CHITRAHALLL

CHITRAHALLL
GUNJIGANURU
MALLADIHALLT

PATTANA PANCHAYATHI WARD NO-15
DEVAPURA

DEVAPUEA

G.N.KERE

G.N.KERE

KANCHIFURA

LAKKIHALLI
MALLAPANAHALLY

MATHODU

PURASAE -WARD NO 02
PURASASE -WARD NO 22
PURASABE WARD NO-18, 20 .
CHIKKER AHALLT

RUNULA TALLL

£ & Sed

KATANAYAKANAHALLL LAMBANI TANDA
OBALAPURA
RAMAJOGIHALLT

MALLENU KUVEMPU NALARA
METIKURKE-2

SANTEPETE-2
DFVARAHAﬁ
KANDIKERE-2

BASAVAPURA
RCMGAWA-A
HONNAKALUVE
KENGUNTE-B

A.D.COLONY
HONNENAHALLI-3
KODIHALLL

HWAW
KASAPPANAHALLT
KANCHIPURA-1
TYYANAHALLT
BURUDEKATTE
KAPPANAYAKANAHLLI
VIDYANAGARA BADAVANE-2
YALLAMA BADAVANE-1
MARKET MEDHARABEEDI-2
BI-;ATR.AHAIJ.I—A

MARAMMANANALLE -A

EN Q(S?U.B d
¢

Others

QOthers

Uthers

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

5T

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

sC

o1






